
# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS # PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS
2 Jaxson Dart Ole Miss MSUN QB 1 Brandon Adams UCF FLCE CB
4 Jalen Milroe Alabama ALUN QB 10 Jacob Parrish Kansas State KSST CB

13 Riley Leonard Notre Dame INND QB 18 Johnathan Edwards Tulane LATU DB
16 Seth Henigan Memphis TNMS QB 27 Mac McWilliams UCF FLCE CB

0 Brashard Smith SMU TXMU RB 24 Upton Stout Western Kentucky KYWE CB

3 Trevor Etienne Georgia GAUN RB 13 Caleb Ransaw Tulane LATU SAF
6 Devin Neal Kansas KSUN RB 22 Billy Bowman Jr. Oklahoma OKUN SAF

21 Marcus Yarns Delaware DEUN RB 23 Hunter Wohler Wisconsin WIUN SAF
22 RJ Harvey UCF FLCE RB 37 Dan Jackson Georgia GAUN SAF
27 Jarquez Hunter Auburn ALAU RB 6 Shemar James Florida FLUN LB

1 Isaac TeSlaa Arkansas ARUN WR 7 Eugene Asante Auburn ALAU LB
5 Jamaal Pritchett South Alabama ALSO WR 17 Demetrius Knight II South Carolina SCUN LB
7 Jack Bech TCU TXCU WR 20 Jack Kiser Notre Dame INND LB
8 Chimere Dike Florida FLUN WR 32 Smael Mondon Jr. Georgia GAUN LB

10 Tai Felton Maryland MDUN WR 35 Jalen McLeod Auburn ALAU LB

11 Arian Smith Georgia GAUN WR 5 Tim Smith Alabama ALUN IDL
15 Kobe Hudson Central Florida FLUN WR 40 Aeneas Peebles Virginia Tech VAPI IDL
17 Jalen Royals Utah State UTST WR 75 Yahya Black Iowa IAUN IDL

19 Jake Briningstool Clemson SCCL TE 93 Tyrion Ingram-Dawkins Georgia GAUN IDL

81 CJ Dippre Alabama ALUN TE 3 Princely Umanmielen Ole Miss MSUN EDGE
85 Thomas Fidone II Nebraska NEUN TE 4 Barryn Sorrell Texas TXUN EDGE
87 Jackson Hawes Georgia Tech GATC TE 14 Danny Striggow Minnesota MNUN EDGE
50 Emery Jones LSU LAST OL 34 Sai'vion Jones LSU LAST EDGE
52 Logan Brown Kansas KSUN OL 94 R.J. Oben Notre Dame INND EDGE
55 Willie Lampkin North Carolina NCUN OL 41 Caden Davis Ole Miss MSUN K
67 Jackson Slater Sacramento State CASA OL 86 James Burnip Alabama ALUN P
69 Jacob Bayer Arkansas State ARST IOL 43 Austin Brinkman West Virginia WVUN LS

70 Miles Frazier LSU LAST OL
71 Jonah Savaiinaea Arizona AZUN OL
72 Garrett Dellinger LSU LAST OL
74 Clay Webb Jacksonville State ALJA OL
76 Carson Vinson Alabama A&M ALAM OL
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# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS # PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS

2 Tyler Shough Louisville KYLO QB 1 Quincy Riley Louisville KYLO CB

8 Dillon Gabriel Oregon ORUN QB 7 Bilhal Kone Western Michigan MIWE CB

18 Taylor Elgersma Laurier CNWI QB 10 Darien Porter Iowa State IAST CB

0 Ollie Gordon II Oklahoma State OKST RB 21 Jaylin Smith USC CASC CB

4 Jo'quavious Marks USC CASC RB 12 Trey Rucker Oklahoma State OKST SAF

24 LeQuint Allen Jr Syracuse NYSY RB 13 Keondre Jackson Illinois State ILST SAF

32 Damien Martinez Miami (FL) FLMI RB 18 Rayuan Lane III Navy MDNA SAF

33 Bhayshul Tuten Virginia Tech VAPI RB 20 Jonas Sanker Virginia VAUN SAF

3 Pat Bryant II Illinois ILUN WR 25 Maxen Hook Toledo OHTO SAF

5 Da'Quan Felton Virginia Tech VAPI WR 29 Sebastian Castro Iowa IAUN SAF

6 Xavier Restrepo Miami (FL) FLMI WR 31 Melvin Smith Jr. Southern Arkansas ARSO CB

9 Jayden Higgins Iowa St IAST WR 2 Jeffrey Bassa Oregon ORUN LB

11 Kyle Williams Washington State WAST WR 4 Nickolas Martin Oklahoma State OKST LB

12 Jaylin Noel Iowa State IAST WR 23 Justin Barron Syracuse NYSY LB

83 Jaylin Lane Virginia Tech VAPI WR 32 Karene Reid Utah UTUN LB

44 Harold Fannin Jr. Bowling Green OHBG TE 5 Joshua Farmer Florida State FLST IDL

80 Elijah Arroyo Miami (FL) FLMI TE 9 Darius Alexander Toledo OHTO IDL

86 Gavin Bartholomew Pittsburgh PAPT TE 58 Junior Tafuna Utah UTUN DL

88 Moliki Matavao UCLA CALA TE 94 Ty Robinson Nebraska NEUN EDGE

55 Josh Conerly Jr. Oregon ORUN OL 0 Josaiah Stewart Michigan MIUN EDGE

63 Marcus Mbow Purdue INPU OL 17 Jah Joyner Minnesota MNUN EDGE

64 Jalen Rivers Miami (FL) FLMI OL 30 Collin Oliver Oklahoma State OKST EDGE

69 Aireontae Ersery Minnesota MNUN OL 33 David Walker Central Arkansas ARCE EDGE

70 Jonah Monheim USC CASC OL 40 Landon Jackson Arkansas ARUN EDGE

71 Anthony Belton NC State NCST OL 99 Oluwafemi Oladejo UCLA CALA EDGE

72 Jalen Travis Iowa State IAST OL 14 Ryan Fitzgerald Florida State FLST K

74 Wyatt Milum West Virginia WVUN OL 26 Jeremy Crawshaw Florida FLUN P

76 Caleb Rogers Texas Tech TXTC OL 48 William Wagner Michigan MIUN LS

77 Grey Zabel North Dakota State NDST OL

78 Ozzy Trapilo Boston College MABC OL
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# PLAYER SCHOOL POS # PLAYER SCHOOL POS

0 Ollie Gordon II Oklahoma State RB 26 Jeremy Crawshaw Florida P
0 Josaiah Stewart Michigan EDGE 29 Sebastian Castro Iowa SAF
1 Quincy Riley Louisville CB 30 Collin Oliver Oklahoma State EDGE
2 Tyler Shough Louisville QB 31 Melvin Smith Jr. Southern Arkansas CB
2 Jeffrey Bassa Oregon LB 32 Damien Martinez Miami (FL) RB
3 Pat Bryant II Illinois WR 32 Karene Reid Utah LB
4 Jo'quavious Marks USC RB 33 Bhayshul Tuten Virginia Tech RB
4 Nickolas Martin Oklahoma State LB 33 David Walker Central Arkansas DL
5 Da'Quan Felton Virginia Tech WR 40 Landon Jackson Arkansas EDGE
5 Joshua Farmer Florida State IDL 44 Harold Fannin Jr. Bowling Green TE
6 Xavier Restrepo Miami (FL) WR 48 William Wagner Michigan LS
7 Bilhal Kone Western Michigan CB 55 Josh Conerly Jr. Oregon OT
8 Dillon Gabriel Oregon QB 58 Junior Tafuna Utah DL
9 Jayden Higgins Iowa St WR 63 Marcus Mbow Purdue OT
9 Darius Alexander Toledo IDL 64 Jalen Rivers Miami (FL) OT

10 Darien Porter Iowa State CB 69 Aireontae Ersery Minnesota OT
11 Kyle Williams Washington State WR 70 Jonah Monheim USC IOL
12 Jaylin Noel Iowa State WR 71 Anthony Belton NC State OT
12 Trey Rucker Oklahoma State SAF 72 Jalen Travis Iowa State OT
13 Keondre Jackson Illinois State DB 74 Wyatt Milum West Virginia OT
14 Ryan Fitzgerald Florida State K 76 Caleb Rogers Texas Tech OT
17 Jah Joyner Minnesota EDGE 77 Grey Zabel North Dakota State OT
18 Taylor Elgersma Laurier QB 78 Ozzy Trapilo Boston College OT
18 Rayuan Lane III Navy SAF 80 Elijah Arroyo Miami (FL) TE
20 Jonas Sanker Virginia SAF 83 Jaylin Lane Virginia Tech WR
21 Jaylin Smith USC CB 86 Gavin Bartholomew Pittsburgh TE
23 Justin Barron Syracuse SAF 88 Moliki Matavao UCLA TE
24 LeQuint Allen Jr Syracuse RB 94 Ty Robinson Nebraska EDGE
25 Maxen Hook Toledo SAF 99 Oluwafemi Oladejo UCLA EDGE
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# PLAYER SCHOOL POS # PLAYER SCHOOL POS

0 Brashard Smith SMU RB 22 Billy Bowman Jr. Oklahoma SAF
1 Isaac TeSlaa Arkansas WR 23 Hunter Wohler Wisconsin SAF
1 Brandon Adams UCF CB 24 Upton Stout Western Kentucky CB
2 Jaxson Dart Ole Miss QB 27 Jarquez Hunter Auburn RB
3 Trevor Etienne Georgia RB 27 Mac McWilliams UCF CB
3 Princely Umanmielen Ole Miss EDGE 32 Smael Mondon Jr. Georgia LB
4 Jalen Milroe Alabama QB 34 Sai'vion Jones LSU EDGE
4 Barryn Sorrell Texas EDGE 35 Jalen McLeod Auburn LB
5 Jamaal Pritchett South Alabama WR 37 Dan Jackson Georgia SAF
5 Tim Smith Alabama IDL 40 Aeneas Peebles Virginia Tech IDL
6 Devin Neal Kansas RB 41 Caden Davis Ole Miss K
6 Shemar James Florida LB 43 Austin Brinkman West Virginia LS
7 Jack Bech TCU WR 50 Emery Jones LSU OT
7 Eugene Asante Auburn LB 52 Logan Brown Kansas OT
8 Chimere Dike Florida WR 55 Willie Lampkin North Carolina OL

10 Tai Felton Maryland WR 67 Jackson Slater Sacramento State IOL
10 Jacob Parrish Kansas State CB 69 Jacob Bayer Arkansas State IOL
11 Arian Smith Georgia WR 70 Miles Frazier LSU IOL
13 Riley Leonard Notre Dame QB 71 Jonah Savaiinaea Arizona OT
13 Caleb Ransaw Tulane SAF 72 Garrett Dellinger LSU IOL
14 Danny Striggow Minnesota EDGE 74 Clay Webb Jacksonville State IOL
15 Kobe Hudson Central Florida WR 75 Yahya Black Iowa IDL
16 Seth Henigan Memphis QB 76 Carson Vinson Alabama A&M OT
17 Jalen Royals Utah State WR 81 CJ Dippre Alabama TE
17 Demetrius Knight II South Carolina LB 85 Thomas Fidone II Nebraska TE
18 Johnathan Edwards Tulane DB 86 James Burnip Alabama P
19 Jake Briningstool Clemson TE 87 Jackson Hawes Georgia Tech TE
20 Jack Kiser Notre Dame LB 93 Tyrion Ingram-Dawkins Georgia EDGE
21 Marcus Yarns Delaware RB 94 R.J. Oben Notre Dame EDGE
22 RJ Harvey UCF RB
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